Position

Chief Financial Officer

Chief Management Accountant
Data Analyst |

Management Analyst

Controller

Other Positions Held Special District

North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District
North County Transit District

Department

Financial Oversight
Financial Oversight
Financial Oversight
Financial Oversight

Financial Oversight

Total Wages

$149,143
$120,137
$70,138
$19,206
$6,058

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,194
$24,743
$14,237
$3,597
$774



