Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Financial Officer		North County Transit District	Financial Oversight	\$149,143	\$25,194
Chief Management Accountant		North County Transit District	Financial Oversight	\$120,137	\$24,743
Data Analyst I		North County Transit District	Financial Oversight	\$70,138	\$14,237
Management Analyst		North County Transit District	Financial Oversight	\$19,206	\$3,597
Controller		North County Transit District	Financial Oversight	\$6,058	\$774